S.No.

Student Name

1 RAJESHWARI AMBEKAR

-
@

SWAPNALI AWAGHADE
ANURADHA BHALKAR
RANJIT BHURALE
NARENDRA BOTE
KAVERI CHAVAN
PRIYANKA CHOUGULE
ALWYN DALMET
ASHWINI DIVATAGE
NIKITA GAT
SARITHA GHORPADE
AMOL GURAV
SHITAL GURAV
VIDYA HEGADE
KAJAL JADHAV
ANUJA KAMBALE
PUJA KAMBALE
VISHAKHA KAMBALE
DEEPA KASTURE
SUSHAMA KORAVI
SUDHIR KOSHTI
ALISHA MUJAWAR
RAHISHA MUJAWAR
SWALIHA MUJAWAR
RAJESH NADHALE
NAFISA NAIKWADI
chandan NARAYANKAR
CHIRAG NARAYANKAR
KAVITA NIGAVEKAR
ASMITA PATIL
CHANDANI PATIL
CHHAYA PATIL
JYOTI PATIL
POOJA PATIL

RADHIKA PATIL
SIDDHI PATIL

SWATI PATIL
VAIBHAV PATIL
PREETI PODDAR

SUPRIYA RANBHARE
SANDEEP SANGAR
MADHURI SARAF
SHITAL SARDESA
APARNA SAUNDATTE
POONAM SHAHA
NITESH SHELAKE
RAJASHREE SUTAR
PRASAD TAKALE
POONAM TODKAR
PRAGATI TODKAR

DOB (DD/MM/YYYY)
10/02/1976

23/08/1988
06/04/1983
13/7/1994

18/03/1972
11/10/1992
02/04/1995
15/11/1990
08/05/1993
06/02/1991
29/08/1976
19/07/1992
07/06/1988
19/03/1992
02/03/1994
20/07/1994
16/05/1987
02/02/1991
19/01/1983
22/05/1983
16/06/1976
04/09/1995
03/03/1989
28/04/1991
28/08/1993
22/06/1989
17/06/1992
05/01/1994
13/11/1990
01/10/1989
18/03/1991
04/04/1990
08/08/1988
19/12/1992

20/04/1993
24/07/1992

01/01/1984
16/05/1995
19/06/1985

04/01/1990
05/09/1982
30/10/1989
30/08/1987
19/05/1978
21/10/1991
11/02/1987
22/11/1991
11/04/1993
19/08/1995
07/07/1990

Father Name

PANDHARINATH AMBEKAR

JAYAWANT AWAGHADE
VILASRAO BHALKAR
ANNASO BHURALE
VITHAL BOTE
BHIMRAO CHAVAN
KAKASO CHOUGULE
BASTIANO DALMET
NINGAPPA DIVATAGE
VIVEK GAT

SADASHIV GHORPADE
ASHOK GURAV
MARUTI GURAV
LAXMAN HEGADE
BALU JADHAV

ARUN KAMBALE

AMAR KAMBALE
ARUNKUMAR KAMBALE
PANDURANG KASTURE
SHANKAR KORAVI
KALLAPPA KOSHTI
IKBAL MUJAWAR
TALAT MUJAWAR
ASHAPAK MUJAWAR
RAGHUNATH NADHALE
NURMOHAMAD NAIKWADI
UMAJI NARAYANKAR
UMAJI NARAYANKAR
VASANT NIGAVEKAR
SOMANNA PATIL
KERABA PATIL

SHIVAJI PATIL
PRASHANT PATIL
MADAN PATIL

RAMCHANDRA PATIL
SHAMARAO PATIL

SANTOSH PATIL
VINAYAK PATIL

MAHENDRA PODDAR
DILIP RANBHARE
CHANDRAKANT SANGAR
PADMAKAR SARAF
PRAKASH SARDESA
DEVKUMAR SAUNDATTE
JAGJIVAN SHAHA
DATTATRAY SHELAKE
VILAS SUTAR

TUKARAM TAKALE
NIVAS TODKAR
RAGHUNATH TODKAR

Mother Name

BHARATI AMBEKAR

SHOBHA AWAGHADE
S BHALKAR

ANJANA BHURALE
SHAKUNTALA BOTE
VASANTI CHAVAN
REKHA CHOUGULE
MARSELIN DALMET
LAXMI DIVATAGE
SHEELA GAT
INDUMATI GHORPADE
MANGAL GURAV
UIWALA GURAV
VANDANA HEGADE
SARALA JADHAV
GRACE KAMBALE
SUMAN KAMBALE
KALPANA KAMBALE
VIJAYA KASTURE
SUVARNA KORAVI
HIRABAI KOSHTI
PARVIN MUJAWAR
MEHARNEGAR MUJAWAR
SHABANA MUJAWAR
VARSHA NADHALE
SHIDHA NAIKWADI
CHHAYA NARAYANKAR
CHHAYA NARAYANKAR
BHARATI NIGAVEKAR
NANDA PATIL
DROUIPADI PATIL
AKKATAI PATIL
BHARATI PATIL

SWATI PATIL

SHOBHA PATIL
SAVITRI PATIL

SUREKHA PATIL
AASHA PATIL

MAMTA PODDAR
LATA RANBHARE
SEEMA SANGAR
SUJATA SARAF
VASANTI SARDESA
SUREKHA SAUNDATTE
JYOTI SHAHA
RANJANA SHELAKE
KAMAL SUTAR
MALATI TAKALE
VIMAL TODKAR
UJWALA TODKAR

| consr

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female

Male
Female

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female

Caste

General

sC
OBC
OBC
ST
General
General
OBC
General
General
General
General
OoBC
OBC
General
sC

sC

sC
OoBC
OoBC
OBC
OBC
OoBC
OBC
General
OBC
sC

sC
General
General
General
General
General
General

General
General

General

General

General
OBC
OBC
General
sC
General
OBC
OBC
General
General
General
General

Minority Status

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No
No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Person With
Disability
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Parent Annual
Income (In Rs.)

45000
80000
50000
74000
492037
45000
50000
57000
51000
40000
51000
45000
50000
500000

60000
96000

322300
1251508

50000
50000

60000
120000

70000
60000
50000
48000
50000
52000
63000
35000
52000
50000
45000

46000
58000

52000
51000

63000

62000
50000

525938
50000
42000
50000
50000
42000
60000
50000
51000
50000

Aadhaar No. (in 12
digit)

482841603650
324622026176

778887494426
731237283566

579987318087

391552560429
588789116885
241252198125
216637138604
777135132386
343393254174
557875184345

578594182500
820275701671

760736689910

767897929342

795737222565
513607906710

927915461945
938583112356

747626650441
217160916783

986934471861

816977798418

329459295352
895818626965

822454271569
249223344737
411342459973

700050015668

| Village | City
TALANDAGE TALANDAGE
Mumewadi Mumewadi
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
MOUJE SANGAON gA/S\AUSiON
KAGAL KAGAL
Kolhapur Kolhapur
Chikodi Chikodi
HUPARI HUPARI
HUPARI HUPARI
KAGAL KAGAL
WALWA BK WALWA BK
MULSHI MULSHI
LINGNUR LINGNUR
DUMALA DUMALA
KAGAL KAGAL
SIDDHANERLI  SIDDHANERLI
KAGAL KAGAL
ICHALKARANJI  ICHALKARANJI
KAGAL KAGAL
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR
RENDAL RENDAL
CHIPRI CHIPRI
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
BALINGE BALINGE
APPACHIVADI  APPACHIVADI
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
RENDAL RENDAL
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
PANHALA PANHALA
KADAMWADI KADAMWADI
CHIKHALWAL ~ CHIKHALWAL
KOLHAPUR KOLHAPUR
RENDAL RENDAL
KAGAL KAGAL
HUPARI HUPARI
CHINCHWAD CHINCHWAD
HUPARI HUPARI
KAGAL KAGAL
KAGAL KAGAL
HATKANANGALE :ATKANANGAL
KANKAVALI KANKAVALI
LINGNUR LINGNUR
DUMAI A DUMAI A
Kagal Kagal

Tehsil

hatkanangal
e

ajara
kagal

kagal

kagal

kagal

kagal
Karveer
Other
hatkanangal
e

hatkanangal
e

kagal
Kagal
mulshi
kagal
Kagal
Kagal

kagal

hatkanangal
e

kagal
KOLHAPU
R

hatkanangal
e

hatkanangal
e

Karveer
Kagal
Kagal

Kagal
Karveer

Kagal
Kagal
hatkanangal
e

Kagal

Kagal
panhala

Karveer

Karveer
hatkanangal
e

KAGAL
hatkanangal

Karveer

hatkanangal
e

kagal
kagal

hatkanangal
e

Kankavii
kagal

kagal

District | State
Kolhapur

MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  \jAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur | AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur 1A ARASHTRA
Kolnapur 1 AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur | AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur ARNATAKA
Kolhapur 2 A ARASHTRA
Belgaum 1 AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur 2 ARASHTRA
Kolnapur—  AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur — p1ap ARASHTRA
Kolhapur  (AHARASHTRA
Pune KARNATAKA
Kolhapur — paaAARASHTRA
KORPUT I AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  \AHARASHTRA
KoINaPUr 1 AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur \1AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  \AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur \jAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur — n1ap ARASHTRA
KO AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  \AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur— \1AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  (AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur \AHARASHTRA
Belgam  MAHARASHTRA
KORPUT \IAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  pAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur - MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur — paaARASHTRA
Kolhapur \AHARASHTRA
BEIGUM | AHARASHTRA
KO AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  pAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur - MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur  MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur \AHARASHTRA
Kolhapur — \jAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur - MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur \AHARASHTRA
Singhudurg  \JAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur MAHARASHTRA
Kolhapur — pMAHARASHTRA

Pin Code

416236

416220

416216

416216

416216

416216

416216

416006

591229

416203

416203

416216

416221

411042

416216

416216

416232

416216

416117

416216

416115

416203

416101

416006

416216

416216

416216

416216

416210

591241

416216

416216

416203

416216

416216
416230

416003

591237

416001
416203
416216
416003
416119
416203
416216
416216
416109
416602
416216
416216




